Age-Group Winners

Age 00-21
#1
#2
#3

PLACE
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Mohammad Golji

Jack Ryan

Cameron Firth

TIME

18:07
18:58
19:03
19:04
19:16
19:34
19:54
20:02
20:47
20:50
20:52
20:52
21:02
21:20
21:27
21:38
21:52
22:14
22:17
22:28
22:30
22:40
22:46
22:49
22:58
22:59
23:03
23:19
23:25
23:29
23:33
23:41
23:43
24:22
24:26
24:26
24:33
24:38
24:40
24:51
24:53
25:00
25:06
25:13
25:25
25:28
25:34
25:41

Kennedy Community Health 5K, Runners' Results

Saturday

(18:58)
(19:03)
(19:04)

BIB#

226
147
257
142
262
224
136
185
253
144
207
247
203
158
222
146
113
225
205
181
138
258
187
168
165
177
140
215
183
194
131
105
103
104
264
157
101
231
212
176
190
263
200
110
214
130
252
135

Worcester, MA

Age 22-99
#1
#2
#3

First Name
Jose
Mohammad
Jack
Cameron
Stanley
Eliel

Tim

Lily
Bradley
Boris
Lauren
Peter
Sophia
Emily
Jawahar
Aliya
Wesley
Patrick
Mariam
Sam
Jezlyn
Patrick
Katherine
Cassandra
Lisa

Alon

Luis
Chloe
Damien
Rushdan
Ollie

Kofi
Adaline
Emelia
Gayle
Beth
Noel
Maxwell
Emerson
Isabelle
Mark
Jessica
Jordane
OMONDI
Matthew
Rebecca
Lisa
David

August 9, 2025

Jose Rosario
Stanley Mungai
Tim Dooley

Last Name
Rosario
Golji

Ryan

Firth
Mungai
Rivera famania
Dooley
Longton
Zweir
Gastelu
Ober
Welland
Miller
Helenius
Retnaswamy
Golji

Best
Romulus
Mohammed
Krovocheck
Easo
Magunga
Longworth
Hua

Hirsch
Keselman
Famania
Park

Leach
Mateen
Desrochers
Agyeman
Agyeman
Agyeman
Petty
Helenius
Abrai
Sharkey
Ovitt
Jenkins
Maggiore
Billings
Meira
ANDREW
Paiva Marques
Derry

Zhou
Doherty, Jr.

(18:07)
(19:16)
(19:54)

AGE GROUP
M22-99
MO00-21
MO00-21
MO00-21
M22-99
MO00-21
M22-99
F00-21
M22-99
M22-99
F00-21
M22-99
F00-21
F22-99
M22-99
F00-21
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99
22-99
F00-21
22-99
F22-99
F22-99
F22-99
M22-99
M22-99
F00-21
M22-99
M22-99
22-99
M22-99
F00-21
F00-21
F22-99
F22-99
22-99
M22-99
M00-21
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
M22-99
MO00-21
F22-99
F22-99
MO00-21



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

25:48
25:50
26:03
26:09
26:13
26:19
26:28
26:32
26:33
26:42
26:47
26:53
27:02
27:03
27:04
27:08
27:09
27:11
2712
27:26
27:59
28:17
28:20
28:21
28:31
28:46
28:51
29:05
29:08
29:08
29:24
29:38
29:56
30:22
30:22
30:38
31:25
32:04
32:07
32:22
32:27
32:56
33:14
33:26
33:27
33:29
33:32
33:33
33:43
33:50
34:11
34:16
34:18
34:19
34:20
34:45
34:57
35:19
35:42
35:48
35:50

139
137
192
230
202
180
153
154
255
155
117
151
161
133
166
121
148
134
211
240
132
118
250
171
246
245
236
241
152
170
229
254
219
189
119
256
186
221
106
143
265
260
112
182
184
261
191
234
216
122
249
126
127
204
175
104
209
218
198
259
169

Cayla
Kevin
Michael
Sarah
Regino
Denise
Miguel
Rai
Cameron
Tullio
Connie
David
Pablo
Andrew
Jimmy
Jamie
Joey
David
Brooklyn
Daniel
Allie

Luis
Alyssa
Elliott
Kira
Murilo
Abhi
Karen
Anna Marie
Mark
Gabrielle
Caylee
Jonathan
Monalee
Jesus
Abby
Nicole
Monique
Lucia
Jaime
Israel
Georgina
Daniel
Caelum
Aly
Malcolm
Carlos
Michael
Beatriz
Meg
Rachel
Giovana
Marcos
Matt

Lily
Eddie
EUGENE
Sara
Kevin
Brian
Heidi

Ehrlich
Durkin
Mantoni
Sanders
Mercado-Lubo
Kiley
Guimaraes
Guimaraes
Wilbur
Guimaraes
Camann
Green
Hernandez
Dion
Hoang
Clark
Gould
Doherty
Otero
Stouffer
Dion
Cantres Rivera
West

Hunt
Welland
Vicente
Sood
Sweeney
Gregory
Hughes
Ryan
Wilbur
Prime
Machado
Capella
Skarin
Longton
Reid
Alfaro
Flores
Rivera
Griffith
Baldwin
Lam
Longton
Oratokh
Mancera
Shivick
Parreira
Coffin
Wence
Cruz

Cruz

Moen
Jaramillo
Lopez
ODWESSO
Prado
McCarthy
Zingwe
Hughes

F00-21
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
MO00-21
M00-21
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
M00-21
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99
NB22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
22-99
F22-99
M22-99
F00-21
MO00-21
M22-99
22-99
F22-99
M22-99
F00-21
F00-21
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
F22-99
F00-21
F22-99
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
MO00-21
F00-21
MO00-21
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99
F22-99
F22-99
F22-99
M22-99
M22-99
F00-21
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
M22-99
F22-99

(Started 8:00 minutes late)



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

VOLUNTEERS:

35:51
36:10
36:11
36:17
36:27
36:33
36:34
36:43
36:49
37:02
37:03
37:15
37:40
37:41
37:56
38:02
38:11
38:20
39:05
39:23
39:45
40:01
40:03
41:29
42:01
50:17
50:18
50:21
51:56
52:07
52:08
52:23
54:30

220
114
227
217

125
128
167
141
173
115
235
213
193
102
120
109

242
164
162
208
197
150
201
159
160
163
108
267
268
266
199

Geraldine
Kristin
Nicole
Peter
URO

Mia
Grace
San

Ava
Bethany
Lynn
Geunsung
Flavia
Ademar
Thiago
Whitney
Gloria
URO
Ellie
Natasja
Pablo
Meg
Dawn
Elizabeth
Nicolly
Felipe
Lucas
Diego
Adrian
Johnathan
Chanelle
Aaron
Brandy

Puerto
Betti
Rossetti
Peristere

Corradini
Curtis
Hoang
Favreau
Ingram
Borges
Song
Paiva
Marques
Agreda
Charpentier
Alvites

Tesoro
Hirabayashi
Hernandez
Ober
McCarthy
Gratz

Meira
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez Rodriguez
Alvites
Luvki

Luvki
Morris
Meador

Sai Jonootula, Steve Laska, Jay Morrissey, Linda Simmons, Joe Alfano.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders, www.cmsrun.org

Corrections please e-mail Joe Alfano at jalfano@assumption.edu

F22-99
F22-99
F22-99
M22-99

F00-21

F22-99
M22-99
F00-21

F22-99
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
M22-99
MO00-21
F22-99
F22-99

F00-21
F22-99
M22-99
F22-99
F22-99
F22-99
F22-99
MO00-21
MO00-21
M22-99
MO00-21
MO00-21
F00-21
MO00-21
F22-99



