

Kennedy Community Health 5K, Runners' Results						
Saturday			August 9, 2025			
Worcester, MA						
Age-Group Winners						
Age 00-21			Age 22-99			
#1	Mohammad Golji	(18:58)	#1	Jose Rosario	(18:07)	
#2	Jack Ryan	(19:03)	#2	Stanley Mungai	(19:16)	
#3	Cameron Firth	(19:04)	#3	Tim Dooley	(19:54)	
PLACE	TIME	BIB#	First Name	Last Name	AGE GROUP	
1	18:07	226	Jose	Rosario	M22-99	
2	18:58	147	Mohammad	Golji	M00-21	
3	19:03	257	Jack	Ryan	M00-21	
4	19:04	142	Cameron	Firth	M00-21	
5	19:16	262	Stanley	Mungai	M22-99	
6	19:34	224	Eliel	Rivera famania	M00-21	
7	19:54	136	Tim	Dooley	M22-99	
8	20:02	185	Lily	Longton	F00-21	
9	20:47	253	Bradley	Zweir	M22-99	
10	20:50	144	Boris	Gastelu	M22-99	
11	20:52	207	Lauren	Ober	F00-21	
12	20:52	247	Peter	Welland	M22-99	
13	21:02	203	Sophia	Miller	F00-21	
14	21:20	158	Emily	Helenius	F22-99	
15	21:27	222	Jawahar	Retnaswamy	M22-99	
16	21:38	146	Aliya	Golji	F00-21	
17	21:52	113	Wesley	Best	M22-99	
18	22:14	225	Patrick	Romulus	M22-99	
19	22:17	205	Mariam	Mohammed	F22-99	
20	22:28	181	Sam	Krovocheck	22-99	
21	22:30	138	Jezlyn	Easo	F00-21	
22	22:40	258	Patrick	Magunga	22-99	
23	22:46	187	Katherine	Longworth	F22-99	
24	22:49	168	Cassandra	Hua	F22-99	
25	22:58	165	Lisa	Hirsch	F22-99	
26	22:59	177	Alon	Keselman	M22-99	
27	23:03	140	Luis	Famania	M22-99	
28	23:19	215	Chloe	Park	F00-21	
29	23:25	183	Damien	Leach	M22-99	
30	23:29	194	Rushdan	Mateen	M22-99	
31	23:33	131	Ollie	Desrochers	22-99	
32	23:41	105	Kofi	Agyeman	M22-99	
33	23:43	103	Adaline	Agyeman	F00-21	
34	24:22	104	Emelia	Agyeman	F00-21	
35	24:26	264	Gayle	Petty	F22-99	
36	24:26	157	Beth	Helenius	F22-99	
37	24:33	101	Noel	Abrai	22-99	
38	24:38	231	Maxwell	Sharkey	M22-99	
39	24:40	212	Emerson	Ovitt	M00-21	
40	24:51	176	Isabelle	Jenkins	F22-99	
41	24:53	190	Mark	Maggiore	M22-99	
42	25:00	263	Jessica	Billings	F22-99	
43	25:06	200	Jordane	Meira	M22-99	
44	25:13	110	OMONDI	ANDREW	M22-99	
45	25:25	214	Matthew	Paiva Marques	M00-21	
46	25:28	130	Rebecca	Derry	F22-99	
47	25:34	252	Lisa	Zhou	F22-99	
48	25:41	135	David	Doherty, Jr.	M00-21	

49	25:48	139	Cayla	Ehrlich		F00-21		
50	25:50	137	Kevin	Durkin		M22-99		
51	26:03	192	Michael	Mantoni		M22-99		
52	26:09	230	Sarah	Sanders		F22-99		
53	26:13	202	Regino	Mercado-Lubo		M22-99		
54	26:19	180	Denise	Kiley		F22-99		
55	26:28	153	Miguel	Guimaraes		M00-21		
56	26:32	154	Rai	Guimaraes		M00-21		
57	26:33	255	Cameron	Wilbur		F22-99		
58	26:42	155	Tullio	Guimaraes		M22-99		
59	26:47	117	Connie	Camann		F22-99		
60	26:53	151	David	Green		M22-99		
61	27:02	161	Pablo	Hernandez		M00-21		
62	27:03	133	Andrew	Dion		M22-99		
63	27:04	166	Jimmy	Hoang		M22-99		
64	27:08	121	Jamie	Clark		F22-99		
65	27:09	148	Joey	Gould		NB22-99		
66	27:11	134	David	Doherty		M22-99		
67	27:12	211	Brooklyn	Otero		F22-99		
68	27:26	240	Daniel	Stouffer		M22-99		
69	27:59	132	Allie	Dion		F22-99		
70	28:17	118	Luis	Cantres Rivera		22-99		
71	28:20	250	Alyssa	West		F22-99		
72	28:21	171	Elliott	Hunt		M22-99		
73	28:31	246	Kira	Welland		F00-21		
74	28:46	245	Murilo	Vicente		M00-21		
75	28:51	236	Abhi	Sood		M22-99		
76	29:05	241	Karen	Sweeney		22-99		
77	29:08	152	Anna Marie	Gregory		F22-99		
78	29:08	170	Mark	Hughes		M22-99		
79	29:24	229	Gabrielle	Ryan		F00-21		
80	29:38	254	Caylee	Wilbur		F00-21		
81	29:56	219	Jonathan	Prime		M22-99		
82	30:22	189	Monalee	Machado		F22-99		
83	30:22	119	Jesus	Capella		M22-99		
84	30:38	256	Abby	Skarin		F22-99		
85	31:25	186	Nicole	Longton		F22-99		
86	32:04	221	Monique	Reid		F00-21		
87	32:07	106	Lucia	Alfaro		F22-99		
88	32:22	143	Jaime	Flores		M22-99		
89	32:27	265	Israel	Rivera		M22-99		
90	32:56	260	Georgina	Griffith		F22-99		
91	33:14	112	Daniel	Baldwin		M22-99		
92	33:26	182	Caelum	Lam		M00-21		
93	33:27	184	Aly	Longton		F00-21		
94	33:29	261	Malcolm	Oratokh		M00-21		
95	33:32	191	Carlos	Mancera		M22-99		
96	33:33	234	Michael	Shivick		M22-99		
97	33:43	216	Beatriz	Parreira		F22-99		
98	33:50	122	Meg	Coffin		F22-99		
99	34:11	249	Rachel	Wence		F22-99		
100	34:16	126	Giovana	Cruz		F22-99		
101	34:18	127	Marcos	Cruz		M22-99		
102	34:19	204	Matt	Moen		M22-99		
103	34:20	175	Lily	Jaramillo		F00-21		
104	34:45	104	Eddie	Lopez		M22-99	(Started 8:00 minutes late)	
105	34:57	209	EUGENE	ODWESSO		M22-99		
106	35:19	218	Sara	Prado		F22-99		
107	35:42	198	Kevin	McCarthy		M22-99		
108	35:48	259	Brian	Zingwe		M22-99		
109	35:50	169	Heidi	Hughes		F22-99		

